

Mat Suit No. 125 of 2018

Order No.30

06.05.2023

Both parties file hazira.
Today is fixed for PH.
The case is not heard today.
Regular PO is leave on duty.
The case is adjourned today.
To **12.06.2023** for PH.

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipre. (**in-charge**)
WB-00795