

MAT- 125 OF 2018

ORDER NO 33
DATE 30.11.2023

Respondent files a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.
The prayer is heard considered and allowed.
A petition filed by the respondent is not pressed later.

To 20.02.2024 for P.H.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB00757)