

ORDER NO 34
DATE 20.02.2024

Petitioner files hazira.
Opposite Party files a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.
The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To **10.05.2024** for P.H.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB00757)